ST MARIES JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT #41 APRIL 2023 GROSS PAYROLL

First Name
AARON
ADRIELLE
ALICA
ALISHA
ALLAN
AMBER
ANDREW
ANGELA
ANNA
ANNETTE
ASHLEE
BENJAMIN
BOBBIE
BRENDA
BRIAN
BRIDGIT
BRITTA
BRYAN
BRYAN
CAMERON
CAROL
CARRIE
CHELCIE
CHELSEA
CHERI
CHRISTIE
CHRISTINA
Christina
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CLAIRE
CONNIE
CRAIG
CRAIG
DAKOTA
DANETTE
DANIEL
DANIEL
DANIELLE
DANIELLE
DAVID
DAWN
DEBRA
DENISE
DIANNA
DIANNE
DONATA
EDWARD
EDWINA
ELISE
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
EMILY
ERICK
GARY
GAVIN
GEORGE
HANNAH
HEIDI
HEIDI
HELEN

Last Name
CLOUD
AGUIRRE
HOLTHAUS
NEWMAN
BECKTEL
MORRIS
BASSLER
SCHULTZ
OLSON
BODEY
ROBBINS
HAMBLIN
PEET
OWENS
RIBERICH
ARKOOSH
HARDER
CHASE
MCMANNIS
ARMAS
LANPHEAR
GROSVENOR
ASBURY
HOSFORD
CHAFFEY
TROTT
SCRIBNER
Fuller
ASBURY
BELL
WAREHIME
MASON
TEFFT
WICKS
WICKARD
CORDELL
MURDOCK
SHEPPERD
BLACKWELL
WYNN
ATCHISON
AHONEN
RIMEL
MARTIN
BADGETT
JACKSON
ROGERS
HEMPHILL
CHATIGNY
HAMBLIN
FORD
LAMIE
MCMANNIS
CUMMINGS
SORENSON
MCCARTER
COLHOFF SINES
HERZOG
HODGSON
WAISANEN
CRANE

City
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
FERNWOOD
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
HARRISON
FERNWOOD
ST. MARIES
FERNWOOD
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
FERNWOOD
HARRISON
COEUR D' ALENE
CALDER

ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
SANTA

ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
VAN BUREN
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
PULLMAN
ST. MARIES
HARRISON
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
FERNWOOD
SANTA

ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
FERNWOOD
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
FERNWOOD
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
SPOKANE
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES

State  Check Number Check Date

ID 900036619 04/20/2023
ID 900036554  04/20/2023
ID 900036541 04/20/2023
ID 900036708  04/20/2023
ID 900036613 04/20/2023
ID 900036631 04/20/2023
ID 900036612 04/20/2023
ID 900036637  04/20/2023
ID 900036680  04/20/2023
ID 900036546  04/20/2023
ID 900036710  04/20/2023
ID 900036574  04/20/2023
ID 900036634  04/20/2023
ID 900036709 04/20/2023
ID 900036693 04/20/2023
ID 900036557  04/20/2023
ID 900036655 04/20/2023
ID 900036617  04/20/2023
ID 900036584  04/20/2023
ID 900036647  04/20/2023
ID 900036542 04/20/2023
ID 900036603 04/20/2023
ID 900036609 04/20/2023
ID 900036702 04/20/2023
ID 900036547  04/20/2023
ID 900036595 04/20/2023
ME 900036695 04/20/2023
ID 900036675 04/20/2023
ID 900036610  04/20/2023
ID 900036614  04/20/2023
ID 900036597  04/20/2023
ID 900036582 04/20/2023
ID 900036640  04/20/2023
ID 900036644  04/20/2023
WA 900036643 04/20/2023
ID 900036540  04/20/2023
ID 900036661 04/20/2023
ID 900036551 04/20/2023
ID 900036539 04/20/2023
ID 900036599 04/20/2023
ID 900036698  04/20/2023
ID 900036697  04/20/2023
ID 900036694  04/20/2023
ID 900036581 04/20/2023
ID 900036559 04/20/2023
ID 900036549 04/20/2023
ID 900036664  04/20/2023
ID 900036579 04/20/2023
ID 900036567  04/20/2023
ID 900036575 04/20/2023
ID 900036573 04/20/2023
ID 900036706  04/20/2023
ID 900036585 04/20/2023
ID 900036621 04/20/2023
ID 900036605 04/20/2023
WA 900036629 04/20/2023
ID 900036569 04/20/2023
ID 900036677  04/20/2023
ID 900036580  04/20/2023
ID 900036669 04/20/2023
ID 900036690  04/20/2023

Gross Pay Amount
6,494.15
1,156.42

10,122.67
1,303.93
776.33
1,316.50
3,479.17
6,806.33
720.00
1,751.07
1,165.57
5,772.54
6,091.91
1,327.17
1,649.62
7,345.50
1,080.55
7,521.40
4,906.25
620.60
2,942.03
1,515.81
5,489.58
3,912.42
3,484.50
1,284.09
2,718.14
64.20
7,377.83
5,525.99
765.00
1,750.03
4,656.25
1,014.33
4,640.91
7,445.05
6,629.83
894.01
6,417.83
4,114.58
6,165.83
1,458.18
936.87
4,781.25
5,565.00
964.12
2,863.22
232.00
1,564.33
1,152.76
3,509.17
3,494.17
4,906.25
4,442.20
1,797.81
3,479.17
1,031.47
320.00
3,639.17
5,424.58
1,753.83



HOLLY
HUNTER
HUNTER
JACKIE
JACQUELINE
JACQUELYNE
JAMES
JAMES
JAMIE
JANIE
JEANA
JENIFER
JENNIFER
JENNIFER
JENNIFER
JENNIFER
JENNIFER
JoDI

JOoDI
JOHN
JOSEPH
Juby
KAISIE
KAREN
KAREN
KARI
KATHERINE
KELLY
KELLY
KEVIN
KIPPY
KOREENA
KRISTIN
KRISTINA
KYLA
LANE
LARISE
LIESA
LISA

LISA
LYNSEY
MAEGAN
MARGARET
MARISA
MARISSA
MARISSA
MARK
MARY
MARY
MATTHEW
MATTIE
MAUREEN
MEGAN
MELISSA
MELISSA
MELLISA
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
MICHELLA
MICHELLE
MIKAELA
MISSY
MODESTA
MONIQUE

SHEA
REESMAN
STROBEL
MCGREGOR
JOHNSON
ARMAS
BUCKLER
CRANE
SPOONER
ALLEN
JOHNSON
MILLER
OSIER

ROSE
SHORT
TEFFT
FARNSWORTH
NOYES
SCHIERMEISTER
SHEPHERD
GILMORE
BARDEN
BREDE
BREWER
ROBINSON
NELSON
CAMERON
FEASLINE
JOHNSON
NELSON
SILFLOW
STOWELL
BURNS
CARPENTER
LYONS
WATKINS
BAILEY
ANDERSON
MICHAEL
DOUGLASS
HARVEY
BELL

BOLES
CHRISTENSEN
TURNER
HANLAN
TEMPLE
CHANDLER
PORTER
ROGERS
JORGENSEN
O'CONNELL
DAVIS
BITTERMAN
COGGIN
STOOR
EBERT
WAISANEN
DAVENPORT
MOORE
AGUIRRE
BRUDESETH
RIOS
HUDDLESTON

ST.
ST.
COEUR D ALENE
ST.
ST.
ST.

MARIES
MARIES

MARIES
MARIES
MARIES

SANTA

ST.
ST.
ST.

MARIES
MARIES
MARIES

SANTA

ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.

MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES

POST FALLS

ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
FERNWOOD
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.

MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES

MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES

SANTA

ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.

MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES

RATHDRUM

ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.

MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES

CLARKIA

ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
FERNWOOD
ST.

MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES
MARIES

MARIES

900036667
900036635
900036639
900036583
900036704
900036558
900036649
900036691
900036594
900036684
900036678
900036543
900036681
900036665
900036591
900036668
900036674
900036587
900036666
900036682
900036602
900036686
900036616
900036600
900036544
900036632
900036564
900036571
900036657

33173
900036638
900036712
900036563
900036565
900036658
900036642
900036560
900036556
900036659
900036673
900036578
900036561
900036670
900036651
900036641
900036576
900036606
900036650
900036589
900036590
900036628
900036633
900036570
900036615
900036568
900036552
900036653
900036607
900036671
900036586
900036555
900036688
900036604
900036656

04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023

5,239.58
551.05
3,756.58
3,479.17
4,406.25
1,124.43
4,239.58
2,436.77
6,066.67
2,768.25
85.60
6,955.59
640.00
4,754.08
4,156.25
3,978.70
160.00
5,648.33
5,752.50
1,170.00
5,144.53
928.07
2,359.00
1,277.01
1,512.80
1,459.56
514.92
2,085.00
4,406.25
101.50
6,942.54
4,281.25
5,401.25
656.25
3,479.17
1,014.33
5,851.67
6,086.25
583.15
200.00
1,280.15
1,173.64
840.00
883.08
3,622.50
1,262.63
2,811.63
1,280.15
1,196.26
4,114.58
5,031.25
4,114.58
5,197.92
1,459.56
1,614.57
1,017.35
4,527.78
3,391.12
765.00
3,864.58
1,304.54
2,032.60
1,071.14
5,406.25



MYRIAH
NANCY
NANCY
NICOLE
PAMELA
PAUL
PRESTON
RACHEL
REBECCA
REBECCA
REBECCA
REBECCA
REBECCA
REGINA
ROBERT
ROBERTA
RODNEY
RONALD
RONDA
RUSSELL
RYAN
SABRINA
SARA
SARAH
SHANNON
SHANNON
SHARON
SHONA
STEPHEN
STEVEN
SUE
SUSAN
SUSAN
SUZANNE
TAMMIE
TANNA
TEIANNA
TERESA
TERI
THOMAS
TIFFANY
TODD
TONYA
TRISHA
VELMA
VICKY
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VIVIANA

HINDMAN
BECKTEL
WILKERSON
WITTEN
WITTROCK
ATCHISON
EHMKE
WILKINSON
STOLTZFUS
HARDER
HAROLD
HOLDER
JONES
MOURNING
BAILEY
GIBSON
DENNIS
BIFFORD
ELLINWOOD
RIBERICH
CLARK
FERRIS
SCULL
MCQUEEN
CLouD
COLLINGE
YEAROUT
REISS
DAVENPORT
KONKRIGHT
CLARK
MELLEN
MORGAN
SOTIN
WOSTER
WICKS
OSBORN
KENNARD
RIBERICH
BLACKWELL
FULLER
GILKEY
VONK
HUNTER
BOLEN
MCMASTER
CARSON
GAUTHIER
HULSE
BAILEY

FERNWOOD
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
FERNWOOD
ST. MARIES
HARRISON
ST. MARIES
CALDER

ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
FERNWOOD
ST. MARIES
FERNWOOD
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
FERNWOOD
HARRISON
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
FERNWOOD
FERNWOOD
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
FERNWOOD
HARRISON
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
FAIRFIELD
ST. MARIES
FERNWOOD
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES
ST. MARIES

900036701
900036648
900036608
900036553
900036646
900036538
900036622
900036645
900036683
900036577
900036625
900036626
900036627
900036660
900036685
900036623
900036601
900036687
900036700
900036636
900036689
900036572
900036711
900036707
900036620
900036652
900036696
900036662
900036672
900036692
900036618
900036550
900036630
900036593
900036598
900036545
900036588
900036705
900036663
900036699
900036654
900036624
900036596
900036703
900036562
900036679
900036566
900036676
900036548
900036611

04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023
04/20/2023

1,155.06
1,258.92
1,520.82
1,388.44
1,495.25
1,512.71
3,479.17
5,406.25
990.00
3,838.38
1,202.50
1,305.80
1,595.49
1,162.10
1,088.54
1,983.06
38.06
444,76
1,863.40
5,940.00
4,187.70
3,562.50
1,140.07
1,706.01
6,688.83
795.08
2,048.34
1,541.24
200.00
1,427.53
1,141.72
1,260.32
1,170.51
1,264.78
2,308.23
5,027.35
1,320.10
4,311.25
5,031.25
5,589.42
1,177.05
7,036.24
1,294.90
1,248.88
3,479.17
200.00
4,281.25
80.00
1,283.94
3,802.08



